
 

 

 

 

KIPS Holiday Dates 2023/24 

School commences on Tuesday 29th August at 9.00am.  

 

Friday 1st September  – first full day for all pupils. EA bus services and school dinners resume. 

Monday 25th September – School Development Day (pupils off) 

 

 

School finishes for Term 1 on Friday 22nd December at 12noon for P1-3,12.10pm for P4-5 and 

12.20pm for P6-7 (no return buses) 

 

 

 

School recommences on Thursday 4th January 

  

 

Monday 18th March (St Patrick’s Day Holiday) – School Development Day (pupils off) 

School finishes for Term 2 on Friday 22nd March at 12 noon for P1-3, 12.10pm for P4-5 and 

12.20pm for P6-7 (no return buses) 

 

 

School recommences on Monday 8th April.  

Friday 3rd May  – School Development Day (pupils off) 

Monday 6th May  – Bank Holiday (school closed) 

Friday 24th May – School Development Day (pupils off) 

Monday 27th May – School Development Day (pupils off) 

P7 will finish on Friday 21st June 2024.  

School finishes for Term 3 on Friday 28th June at 12 noon, 12.10pm for P4-5 and 12.20pm for P6 

(no return buses).   

Please note there will be a phased return to school with three half days  

(Tuesday 29th to Thursday 31st August - 12.00pm – 12.20pm as below for end of terms).  

Half term holiday – Monday 30th October to Friday 3rd November inclusive 

Christmas holidays – Monday 25th   December to Wednesday 3rd January inclusive. 

(3rd January will be used for a School Development Day) 

Half term break – Monday 12th to Friday 16th February inclusive 

Easter Holidays – Monday 25th March to Friday 5th April inclusive 

 


